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Session 11 

SUN 30 APR 2023  13:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 160 Minimumweight (W48kg) TRIFYLLI ANNA MARIA GRE

PATLAI Liia RUS BLUE BR 3:4 R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA FALORNI Paola ROU

DEN

SCO

ISR

MDA

BOTEZ Iulian Valentin

ANDERSEN Henrik

RAVI Rai

KURGINIAN Artur

PASTUHOV Valerii

28:29

29:28

29:28

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 161 Minimumweight (W48kg) GEVORGYAN Lusine ARM

BADESCU Mihaela ROU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS 2 SHESTOPALOVA Evgenia SRB

FRA

CRO

POL

GER

KNEZEVIC Aleksandar

KANFOUAH Rachid

VOTUC Ivan

MIETLA Kazimierz

ZIMMER Erik

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

3 162 Light Flyweight (W50kg) MITIC Sanja SRB

KOROBOVA Karina RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL MIETLA Kazimierz DEN

FRA

ESP

GER

ITA

ANDERSEN Henrik

KANFOUAH Rachid

ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan

ZIMMER Erik

FALORNI Paola

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 163 Light Flyweight (W50kg) HORVATH Laura HUN

KOCZKODAJ Martyna POL

RED RSC R3 2:44

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCO RAVI Rai SVK

ISR

RUS 1

MDA

DEN

SIMON Radoslav

KURGINIAN Artur

GROMENKO Vyacheslav

PASTUHOV Valerii

ANDERSEN Henrik

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

5 164 Flyweight (W52kg) VASSALLO Martina ITA

KOOL Anastasiia RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii POL

ROU

ARM

ESP

EST

MIETLA Kazimierz

BOTEZ Iulian Valentin

AVOYAN Bagrat

ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan

JOLKIN Konstantin

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 165 Flyweight (W52kg) SABRAOUI Rania BEL

GUTIERREZ SALMERON NOELIA ESP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sandor FRA

SRB

RUS 2

BLR

CRO

KANFOUAH Rachid

KNEZEVIC Aleksandar

SHESTOPALOVA Evgenia

TSITOU Viachaslau

VOTUC Ivan

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 166 Bantamweight (W54kg) JOVANOVIC Dragana SRB

LOVASOVA Bibiana SVK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCO RAVI Rai EST

RUS 3

POL

GER

ISR

JOLKIN Konstantin

ARSHKYAN Karen

MIETLA Kazimierz

ZIMMER Erik

KURGINIAN Artur

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 167 Bantamweight (W54kg) ABOULLATIF Laila CYP

SPIRINA Polina RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO VOTUC Ivan SRB

ITA

FRA

DEN

ARM

KNEZEVIC Aleksandar

FALORNI Paola

KANFOUAH Rachid

ANDERSEN Henrik

AVOYAN Bagrat

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29
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RED

BLUE

9 168 Featherweight (W57kg) KOUZILOU PANAGIOTA GRE

KULAEVA Sofia RUS

RED BR 5:2 R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ISR KURGINIAN Artur EST

GER

MDA

ROU

SVK

JOLKIN Konstantin

ZIMMER Erik

PASTUHOV Valerii

BOTEZ Iulian Valentin

SIMON Radoslav

28:29

30:27

28:29

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 169 Featherweight (W57kg) ROZICOVA Veronika CZE

MUNKHOLM Nadja DEN BLUE RSC R3 0:44

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS 3 ARSHKYAN Karen CRO

ARM

SCO

ESP

BLR

VOTUC Ivan

AVOYAN Bagrat

RAVI Rai

ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan

TSITOU Viachaslau

17:20

17:20

16:20

17:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

11 170 Lightweight (W60kg) TOKAREVA Elizaveta RUS

ZANOUNLARI DANAI GRE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sandor ROU

ISR

DEN

MDA

ARM

BOTEZ Iulian Valentin

KURGINIAN Artur

ANDERSEN Henrik

PASTUHOV Valerii

AVOYAN Bagrat

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 171 Lightweight (W60kg) MAXOVA Barbora CZE

KROWKA Kinga POL BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB KNEZEVIC Aleksandar EST

FRA

ROU

HUN

RUS 3

JOLKIN Konstantin

KANFOUAH Rachid

BOTEZ Iulian Valentin

BABAI Sandor

ARSHKYAN Karen

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

28:28

RED

BLUE

13 172 Light Welterweight (W63kg) JANKOWIAK ALEKSANDRA AGNI POL

NOVINSKAIA Daria RUS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM AVOYAN Bagrat CRO

EST

SCO

ISR

GER

VOTUC Ivan

JOLKIN Konstantin

RAVI Rai

KURGINIAN Artur

ZIMMER Erik

30:27

30:27

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 173 Light Welterweight (W63kg) STEKO Mariela CRO

SEBE Crinuta Andra Nicole ROU

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL MIETLA Kazimierz ITA

ARM

FRA

SCO

RUS 2

FALORNI Paola

AVOYAN Bagrat

KANFOUAH Rachid

RAVI Rai

SHESTOPALOVA Evgenia

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

15 174 Welterweight (W66kg) SERADA Hanna BLR

TANASESCU Diana Maria ROU BLUE RSC R2 2:38

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO VOTUC Ivan SCO

MDA

ESP

DEN

ITA

RAVI Rai

PASTUHOV Valerii

ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan

ANDERSEN Henrik

FALORNI Paola

10:9

10:9

10:9

9:10

10:9

RED

BLUE

16 175 Welterweight (W66kg) CYREK Aleksandra Anna POL

RICHOL MAELYS FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BLR TSITOU Viachaslau RUS 1

GER

HUN

SVK

EST

GROMENKO Vyacheslav

ZIMMER Erik

BABAI Sandor

SIMON Radoslav

JOLKIN Konstantin

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29
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Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 176 Flyweight (M51kg) HIPPOCRATE CHRISTOPHER FRA

ROGOZIN Viacheslav RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU BOTEZ Iulian Valentin SRB

GER

ESP

SCO

ARM

KNEZEVIC Aleksandar

ZIMMER Erik

ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan

RAVI Rai

AVOYAN Bagrat

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

26:30

RED

BLUE

2 177 Flyweight (M51kg) IROFTE Daniel Mihai ROU

JAPARIDZE Davit GEO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA FALORNI Paola CRO

SVK

FRA

DEN

ARM

VOTUC Ivan

SIMON Radoslav

KANFOUAH Rachid

ANDERSEN Henrik

AVOYAN Bagrat

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 178 Flyweight (M51kg) SAFARYAN Davit ARM

LAPCHEVSKYI Iurii ISR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS 1 GROMENKO Vyacheslav FRA

BLR

GER

ITA

MDA

KANFOUAH Rachid

TSITOU Viachaslau

ZIMMER Erik

FALORNI Paola

PASTUHOV Valerii

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 179 Flyweight (M51kg) JIMENEZ ITURBE ASIER ESP

OKAY Miles-Francis GER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS 3 ARSHKYAN Karen BLR

DEN

ISR

POL

SCO

TSITOU Viachaslau

ANDERSEN Henrik

KURGINIAN Artur

MIETLA Kazimierz

RAVI Rai

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 180 Bantamweight (M54kg) SPANU Francesco ITA

MAGOMEDOV Rasul RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM AVOYAN Bagrat HUN

SVK

EST

ESP

CRO

BABAI Sandor

SIMON Radoslav

JOLKIN Konstantin

ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan

VOTUC Ivan

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

6 181 Bantamweight (M54kg) GRYHOLT Silas Jianchi Rei DEN

PACZKOWSKI Wiktor Andrzej POL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB KNEZEVIC Aleksandar ISR

ARM

RUS 1

FRA

CRO

KURGINIAN Artur

AVOYAN Bagrat

GROMENKO Vyacheslav

KANFOUAH Rachid

VOTUC Ivan

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 182 Bantamweight (M54kg) ARSTAMYAN Erik ARM

VYMYSLICKY Lucas SVK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS 2 SHESTOPALOVA Evgenia ISR

POL

DEN

ROU

EST

KURGINIAN Artur

MIETLA Kazimierz

ANDERSEN Henrik

BOTEZ Iulian Valentin

JOLKIN Konstantin

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 183 Bantamweight (M54kg) AYVAZYAN Gor GEO

MELENCHUK Volodymyr MDA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK SIMON Radoslav SCO

GER

DEN

ESP

FRA

RAVI Rai

ZIMMER Erik

ANDERSEN Henrik

ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan

KANFOUAH Rachid

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:25
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 184 Featherweight (M57kg) KOSTOV Konstantin Yordano BUL

FRANK DANIEL MATE HUN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS 1 GROMENKO Vyacheslav GER

MDA

ISR

BLR

ESP

ZIMMER Erik

PASTUHOV Valerii

KURGINIAN Artur

TSITOU Viachaslau

ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 185 Featherweight (M57kg) SIMANSCHII Nichita MDA

DEMUROVI LEVAN GEO BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS 3 ARSHKYAN Karen HUN

ROU

ITA

ARM

EST

BABAI Sandor

BOTEZ Iulian Valentin

FALORNI Paola

AVOYAN Bagrat

JOLKIN Konstantin

25:30

26:29

25:30

26:29

28:27

RED

BLUE

11 186 Featherweight (M57kg) AZIZYAN Gor ARM

SHAHAWAN Ali ISR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii EST

ESP

RUS 3

SVK

SCO

JOLKIN Konstantin

ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan

ARSHKYAN Karen

SIMON Radoslav

RAVI Rai

29:27

30:26

30:26

29:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

12 187 Featherweight (M57kg) PASHTAEV Magomed RUS

DJEMMAL MOHAMED-ALI FRA

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 188 Lightweight (M60kg) DAKAEV Bilal RUS

EREMEISHVILI SABA GEO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL MIETLA Kazimierz ROU

ARM

CRO

MDA

ESP

BOTEZ Iulian Valentin

AVOYAN Bagrat

VOTUC Ivan

PASTUHOV Valerii

ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan

* 28:28

29:27

* 28:28

* 28:28

29:27

RED

BLUE

14 189 Lightweight (M60kg) OLAH LEVENTE HUN

VOSKANYAN Voskan ARM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS 3 ARSHKYAN Karen CRO

DEN

ESP

BLR

ROU

VOTUC Ivan

ANDERSEN Henrik

ALMALE PALAIN Jorge Juan

TSITOU Viachaslau

BOTEZ Iulian Valentin

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 190 Lightweight (M60kg) BANDULA Iosif ROU

TOLSTOI Artiom MDA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sandor ITA

EST

RUS 2

ARM

ISR

FALORNI Paola

JOLKIN Konstantin

SHESTOPALOVA Evgenia

AVOYAN Bagrat

KURGINIAN Artur

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

16 191 Lightweight (M60kg) RODRIGUEZ GALISTEO DANIEL ESP

ILIEV VIKTORIO VENELINOV BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS 2 SHESTOPALOVA Evgenia FRA

ROU

SRB

MDA

BLR

KANFOUAH Rachid

BOTEZ Iulian Valentin

KNEZEVIC Aleksandar

PASTUHOV Valerii

TSITOU Viachaslau

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30
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* Preferred winner WO Walkover WP Win on points
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